EG03.20   Rev. 11/21
Catalog Specification Sheet No.
EG03.20
Base Fillers—
Front Aprons, Panels, Toe Fillers & Scribes
Knee Space Apron Kits
• Mounts to adjacent freestanding bases.
• Choose between kit with and without drawer.

s
&
Sc
rib
es
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 11/21
Printed in U.S.A.
©2021 by Eagle Group
Base Fillers—Front Aprons, Panels, Toe Fillers & Scribes
without Drawer with One 3˝ Drawer
   depth        width        weight       weight
in      mm   in      mm   lbs.     kg   model # lbs. kg model #
22˝     559   24˝    610   32    14.5   SSC-KAK-24 46 20.8 SSC-KAK1D-24
22˝     559   30˝    762   35    15.9   SSC-KAK-30 49 22.2 SSC-KAK1D-30
22˝     559   36˝    914   38    17.2   SSC-KAK-36 52 23.6 SSC-KAK1D-36
22˝     559   48˝  1218   41    18.5   SSC-KAK-48 55 25.0 SSC-KAK1D-48
35˝ Standing Height 291⁄8˝ Sitting Height 84˝ Tall Height
   left or        width         weight      weight  weight
    right      in      mm    lbs.     kg   model # lbs. kg model # lbs. kg model #
     left        1˝        25    1.0     0.5   SSC-HTSL-1 0.9 0.5 SSC-STSL-1 2.4 1.1 SSC-TTSL-1
     left        2˝        51    1.5     0.7   SSC-HTSL-2 1.0 0.5 SSC-STSL-2 3.6 1.6 SSC-TTSL-2
     left        3˝        76    2.0     0.9   SSC-HTSL-3 1.3 0.6 SSC-STSL-3 4.8 2.2 SSC-TTSL-3
    right       1˝        25    1.0     0.5   SSC-HTSR-1 0.9 0.5 SSC-STSR-1 2.4 1.1 SSC-TTSR-1
    right       2˝        51    1.5     0.7   SSC-HTSR-2 1.0 0.5 SSC-STSR-2 3.6 1.6 SSC-TTSR-2
    right       3˝        76    2.0     0.9   SSC-HTSR-3 1.3 0.6 SSC-STSR-3 4.8 2.2 SSC-TTSR-3
35˝ Standing Height 291⁄8˝ Sitting Height
   width        weight      weight
in      mm   lbs.     kg   model # lbs. kg model #
24˝     610   20      9.0   SSC-HKPL-24 17 7.7 SSC-SKPL-24
30˝     762   22    10.4   SSC-HKPL-30 18 8.5 SSC-SKPL-30
36˝     914   24    10.9   SSC-HKPL-36 20 9.0 SSC-SKPL-36
35˝ Standing Height 291⁄8˝ Sitting Height 84˝ Tall Height
   width        weight       weight  weight
in      mm   lbs.     kg    model # lbs. kg model # lbs. kg model #
  3˝       76   1.0     0.5    SSC-HTF-3 0.9 0.5 SSC-STF-3 2.4 1.1 SSC-TTF-3
  6˝     152   2.0     0.9    SSC-HTF-6 1.7 0.8 SSC-STF-6 4.8 2.2 SSC-TTF-6
12˝     305   3.0     1.4    SSC-HTF-12 2.5 1.1 SSC-STF-12 9.6 4.4 SSC-TTF-12
Knee Space Apron Kits
Knee Space Filler Panels
Toe Fillers
Toe Scribes